NOVELITIES
EXCELLENCE IN STAINLESS STEEL
EXCELLENCE IN STAINLESS STEEL
WS 9805 WS 9800
WS 9805 - FOR A PERFECT FINISH AND EXCELLENT SAFETY!
Screws with especially wide heads prevent head lift and thus reduce the risk of injury when walking barefoot on
the floor. The extra wide upper edge of the head provides for a pleasing appearance.
WS 9800 - SCREW IN AND COUNTERSINK IN ONE PROCESS!

Following the above slogan, the WASI product range now includes star inserts to seal the TX drives. They are
available in various shapes and sizes and can be fitted into the drives with a slight tap of a screwdriver handle
or hammer. The drive is thus permanently sealed.
Benefits
- Easy to install thanks to accurate fit.
- Each screw with TX drive can be secured, irrespective of the shape of the thread or head.
- Conventional TX screws thus become security screws, doing away with the need for specially designed safe-
ty screws for specific applications.
- Screws with countersunk heads, raised countersunk heads or pan heads can now provide better
safety against burglary, as they cannot be removed with pliers or similar tools.
- The screws can be inserted without the need for special screwdrivers.
Protect property effectively: with the new STARS in the world of screws.
WS 9465 STAR INSERTS FOR TX DRIVES
SMALL PART - GREAT EFFECT
Product no. Size Availability PACK
9495-AL-25 Tx 25 instant 200
9495-AL-40 Tx 40 instant 200
9495-AL-10 Tx 10 from January 2008 200
9495-AL-15 Tx 15 from January 2008 200
9495-AL-20 Tx 20 from January 2008 200
9495-AL-30 Tx 30 from January 2008 200
SCREWS WITH TX DRIVE
EXCEL WITH THE STAR SCREWS FROM WASI
Over the last few years, a drive type known as TX, star, point socket or hexalobular internal drive is conquering
the screw market.  As an innovative specialist in the field of stainless steel fastening equipment, WASI was